
 

 

 

VALE Members Council & Executive Committee 

FY24 Meeting Dates: 2023 – 2024 

 

● Edge Board of Trustees Meeting: Sept. 7, 2023 

Thursday, September 28, 2023 
      Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom  

Thursday, October 26, 2023 
      Members Council:  9 am - 12 pm, Zoom 
      Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom (following Members’ Council) 

• EdgeCon Autumn 2023: Nov. 2, 2023, Kean University  

• Edge Board of Trustees Meeting: Dec. 7, 2023 

Thursday, December 14, 2023  
      Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom 

• VALE NJ Academic Libraries Conference: Fri., Jan. 5, 2024, Middlesex College  

• ALA LibLearnX: January 19-22, Baltimore 

Thursday, January 25, 2024: Special FY25 Budget Meeting 
      Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 
      Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom 

• EdgeCon Winter 2024: February 8, 2024, Fairleigh Dickinson University 

• Edge Board of Trustees Meeting: March. 7, 2024 (tentative) 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 
    Members Council Meeting:  9 am - 12 pm, Zoom 
    Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom (following Members’ Council) 

Thursday, April 25, 2024  
     Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom 

• EdgeCon Spring 2024: TBA 

• NJLA Conference: TBA 

• Edge Board of Trustees Meeting: June 6, 2024 (tentative) 

Thursday, June 13, 2024: Tentative in Person Meeting Day 
    Members Council Meeting:  9 am - 12 pm 
    Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm (following Members’ Council) 

• ALA Annual Conference: June 27-July 2, San Diego 

Tuesday, July 25, 2024 
     Executive Committee: 1 pm - 3 pm, Zoom 

 


